

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21010/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 13/09/2007 in SA No. 774/2007 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ANUJ KUMAR SAINI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RASHTRIYA KSHATRA SEWA DAL N.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,impleadment)

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice on the special leave petition as also on  
the application for impleadment.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master